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[Week15  |Home TAway [ Venue [Local |AEDT
| Fri, 13 Jan 2012 | Melbourne Victory Adelaide United AAMI Park . B:00pm | B:00pm
| 3al, 14 Jan 2012 | Central Coast Mariners MNewcastle Jeis Bluetongue Stadium 5:30pm | 5:30pm
| Sal, 14 Jan 2012 | Brishane Roar Sydney FC Suncorp Stadium E:45pm | 7-45pm
i Sun, 15 Jan 2012 | Mealbourne Heart Perth Glory AAMI Park 4:00pm | 4:00pm
| Sun, 15 Jan 2012 | Gold Coast United Wellinglon Phoenix | Skikled Park B".W

Regional

Venue

Wed, 18 Jan 2012 | Melbourne Heart Caniral Coas! Manners | TBC - H icnal TBC TBC
Week 16 . S | Away [ | Local ;
Fri, 20 Jan 2&12 MNewcastle Jels Wellington Phoenix ﬂu&gnd Emﬁum 8:00pm | B:00pm
Sal, 21 Jan 2012 | Ceniral Coast Mariners Adelaide United ' Bluetongue Stadium 5:30pm | 5:30pm
Sat, 21 Jan 2012 | Melbourme Hearl Brishane Roar I TBC | T:45pm | T:45pm
| Sun, 22 Jan 2012 | Sydney FC _Gold Coast United | Sydney Football Stadium | 5:00pm S.Mpm
I | 'Sun, 22 Jan 2012 | Perth Glor Malbourne Victo nib Stadium | :
Regional Venue
Wed, 25 Jan 2012 | Adelaide United iml.lcasu& Jeds | TBC - Regional
{ Thur, 26 Jan 2012 | Melboumne Victory Sydney FC | AAMI Park
:} Fri, 27 Jan 2012 | Gold Coast United Ceniral Coast Maniners | Skilled Park
Sal, 28 Jan 2012 | Brisbane Roar MNewcastle Jeis | Suncorp Stadium
| Sun, 28 Jan 2012 | Wellingion Phoenix Malbourne Heart | Westpac Stadium
Sun, 29 Jan 2012 | Adelaide United | Perth Glary | Hindmarsh Stadium
['Wed, 1 Feb 2012 Gold C-mﬂ United hMelbowrne Vr.-tary | Skilled Park
(Weekis | JAway [ Venue
. Fri, 3 Feb 20‘:2 .ﬁ.delalde Urltod ‘Wellington F'huenl:: Hindmarsh Stadium :
| | Sal, 4 Feb 2012 Ceniral Coast Manners Brishana Roar Bluelongue Stadium 5 30pm | 5:30pm
| Sal, 4 Feb 2012 Melbourne Heart Melbourne Victory AAMI Park | 7:45pm | T:45pm
[ Sun.5Feb 2012 | Sydney FC Newcastle Jets | Sydney Football Stadium _| 5:00pm _| 5:00pm
Mon, 6 Feb 2012 | Parh Glory Gold Coast United | nity Stadium [ 7:00pm | 10:00pm
‘Week19 | Home Away | Venue [Local | AEDT
Fri, 10 Feb 2012 | Malbourne Victory Ceniral Coast Manners | AAMI Park | B:00pm | B:00pm
Sal, 11 Feb 2012 | Newcastle Jets Malbourne Hearl Ausgrid Stadium | 5:30pm | 6:30pm
| Sat, 11 Feb 2012 | Sydney FC Parth Glory Sydney Football Stadium | T:45pm :
{ Sun, 12 Feb 2012 | Wellinglon Phoenix Brishana Roar Westpac Stadium |5
Sun 12 Feb 2012 | Gold Coas! Uniled Adelaide United Skilled Park
200 Home Away Vanue
Fri, 17 Feb 2012 i.talbnuma Heart Goild Coast United | AAMI Park
[ Sal, 18 Feb 2012 | Central Coast Marinars Waellinglon Phoenix Bluetongue Stadium
Sat, 18 Feb 2012_| Brisbane Roar Melbourne Viciory Suncorp Stadium
Sat, 18 Feb 2012 | Perth Glory MNewcastle Jels nib Stadium
Sun, 19 Feb 2012 | Adelaide United Sydney FC | Hindmarsh Stadium
"Week 21 ome [ Venue
|Fri.24 Feb 2012 _| Newcaslle Jets Adelaide United | Ausgrd Stadium _____| 8:00pm_| 8.00pm _|
| Sal 25Feb2012_| Sydney FC  Wellinglon Phoenix | Sydney Football Stadium _
Sal. 25 Feb 2012 | Gold Coast United _!_.!glpuqna_'f-ﬁ;tow__ I Skilked Park
Sal, 25 Feb 2012 | Parih Glory Brisbane Roar | ity Stadiumn_
| Sun, 26 Feb 2012 | Melbourne Heart Central Coast Manners | AAMI Park
22 Home | Awary | Venue
Frl, 2Mar 2012 __| Brisbane Roar | Melbourne Heart | Suncorp Stadium
Sal. 3 Mar 2012 Medbourne Viclory | Newcaste Jels AAMI Park
Sat. 3 Mar 2012 | Central Coast Manners | Sydney FC | Bluetongue Stadium
Sun, 4 Mar 2012 | Wellington Phoenix | Gold Coast United | Westpac Stadium
Sun, 4 Mar 2012 Adelaida Linited | F"Erlh Giuqr Hindmarsh Stadium
; 23 Home A | Venue
Fn 8Mar 2012 | Newcastle Jats | Gald Eclast United | Ausgrid Stadium
Sat_ 10 Mar 2012 | Melbourne Heart wmlugmn Phoenix | AAMI Park
San. 10 Mar 2012 | Sydney FC | Meibourne Viclory | Sydney Feoltball Stadium
Sun, 11 Mar 2012 | Brishane Roar | Adelaide United Suncorp Stadium
Sun. 11 Mar 2012 | Perth Glory | Central Coast Mariners | nib Stadium
4 ﬂ:@ | - | Venue
Fri, 16 Mar 21]12 Malbm!l_'n_l;_‘n{nlmjr Waillngtun Ph_n-ann: MMI Park
‘Sat. 17 Mar 2012 | Central Coast Mannars | Adelaide United 1 Bluetongue S‘ladl:m
Sal, 1? Maa‘ 2012 | Melbourne Heart S}.'rdﬁéy FC MMI Park
Sun, 16 Mar 2012 | Mewcastle Jels | Brisbane Roar | Ausgrid Stadium
Sun, 18 Mar 2012 | Gold Coast Uniled | Perth Glory | Skilled Park
o T I A ay ”ﬁ e
Fri, 23 Mar 2012 | Adelaide United | Melbourne Heari | Hindmargh Stadium
Sal, 24 Mar 2012 | Perth Glory | Melbourme Victory nib Stadium
_Sun, 25 Mar 2012 | Wellington Phoenix _| Central Coast Mariners | Westpac Stadium L
Sun, 25 Mar 2012 | Sydney FC | Newcasile Jels | Sydney Football Stadium
Sun, 25 Mar 2012 | Gold Coast United | Brisbane Roar Skilled Park
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